
SHIRE OF NGAANYATJARRAKU 

AMENDMENT OF PERSONAL INFORMATION 

(under Freedom of Information Act 1992, S.16) 
 

APPLICANT DETAILS 
SURNAME:  GIVEN NAME:  

AU POSTAL ADDRESS:  POSTCODE:  

TELEPHONE NUMBERS:  MOBILE:  

EMAIL ADDRESS:  

DETAILS OF REQUEST 
I am applying for amendment of personal information : 

I claim that the document(s) described below contain(s) personal information relating to myself that is - 

Please indicate Inaccurate  Incomplete  

 Out of Date  Misleading  

The Document/s containing the information is/ are : 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9  

10.  

APPLICANTS SIGNATURE 
  

Date: 
 

For further information regarding the FOI process & procedures please access 
the Shire’s Information Statement at www.ngaanyatjarraku.wa.gov.au 

Office use only 

Received On:  Proof of ID:  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


